Republic of the Philippines
VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Baybay City, Leyte

Mr./Mrs./Ms.: JESIBEL L. MUERTIGUE

      You are hereby appointed as 

under  status at the 

with a compensation rate of    TWENTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR (₱ 20,534.00)

pesos per month.

          The nature of this appointment is  vice           N/A          

who  with plantilla Item No.     VISCAB-ADAS2-82-2023     Page   11   of   26   pp.

Administrative Assistant II  (Human Resource Mgt Asst) (SG 8, Step 1)